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P R I C E L I S T

LED IND 3
(RECESSED LUMINAIRES)

• Steel body
• Clear protective glass.

851315

851335

851355

851325

851345

CODE COLOUR

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

Without

Transformer

DESCRIPTION COLOUR LED WATT LED

LED IND 3 White 0,5 3

LED IND 3 Blue 0,5 3

LED IND 3 Yellow 0,5 3

LED IND 3 Red 0,5 3

LED IND 3 Green 0,5 3

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

46x68mm

P R I C E L I S T

LED IND 6
(RECESSED LUMINAIRES)

• Steel body
• Clear protective glass.

851365

851385

851405

851375

851395

CODE COLOUR

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

Without

Transformer

DESCRIPTION COLOUR LED WATT LED

LED IND 6 White 1,2 6

LED IND 6 Blue 1,2 6

LED IND 6 Yellow 1,2 6

LED IND 6 Red 1,2 6

LED IND 6 Green 1,2 6

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

86x86mm

P R I C E L I S T

66

65

4
3

LED MINI SEMI CIRCULAR 12V AC
(RECESSED LUMINAIRES)

• LED Lighting with the possibility of different directional light and
colour

• Die-cast aluminium body in inox colour.
• Plastic outercasing
• Long life with zero maintenance.
• Opal protective glass

851155

851145

851125

851135

851115

CODE COLOURDESCRIPTION COLOUR LED WATT LED

770940 Yellow 1,6 5

770941 Green 1,6 5

770942 Red 1,6 5

770943 Blue 1,6 5

770944 White 1,6 5

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

• For installation in false ceiling, the LED includes hook support Code: 805201 - Price List:

• Galvanized steel outercasing for wall installation Code: 805203 - Price List:

• Galvanized steel outercasing for wall installation Code: 805204 - Price List:

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

+ Transformer Selection 12V

Without

Transformer


